
Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

MS2101 Managing Digital Transformation (Group B) – 
Kirwan Theatre

MG325 Employment Relations - MRA201 
Ryan Institute Lecture Theatre

9:00 - 10:00
MG2101 Entrepreneurial Venture Development              
IT250 Theatre (250), First Floor

10:00 - 11:00
CI200 Doing Business in China - 
Language and Culture I - CA001 

Cairnes Building
LW290 Business Law II - IT250, (Theatre 250), First Floor

AY208 Business Finance I (Group 
A) AMB-1021      O'hEocha Theatre            

MG325 Employment Relations - MRA201 
Ryan Institute LEcture Theatre

CI200 Doing Business in China - CA001 

11:00 - 12:00
EC259 Economics of Public Policy – 

AM150 O'Tnuthail Theatre
 EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business Environment 

(Group A) – IT250 Theatre (250), First Floor

AY209 International Financial 
Reporting I – AUC G002 Theatre, 

Aras Ui Chathail   

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business 
Environment 

(Group B) – AM200 Fottrell Theatre

AY208 Business Finance I Tutorial (Group 
B) - AMB-1022             Fottrell Theatre 

12:00 - 13:00
MG2101 Entrepreneurial Venture 

Development -
ENG - G018

AY209 International Financial 
Reporting I – AUC G002 Theatre, 

Aras Ui Chathail

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business 
Environment 

(Group A) – Fottrell Theatre (ARTSMILL)

MS2100 Cybersecurity - AMB-1023
O'Tnuthail Theatre 

13:00 - 14:00
MS2101 Managing Digital 

Transformation (Group A) – AC001 
O’Flaherty Theatre

CI200 Doing Business in China - Language and Culture I - 
CA001, Cairnes Building EC259 Economics of Public Policy – 

AM200 Fottrelll Theatre
MS2100 Cybersecurity - 

AMB-1023 O'Tnuthail Theatre 

14:00 - 15:00
MG325 Employment Relations - 

SC001 Kirwan Theatre

15:00 - 16:00
MK2102 Marketing & Sustainability – 

IT250 Theatre (250), First Floor

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business 
Environment 

(Group B) - HBB G019 (Human Biology Bldg.)

16:00 - 17:00

MK2102 Marketing & Sustainability – 
IT250 Theatre (250), First Floor

EC247 Introduction to Financial 
Economics - 

HBB (Human Biology Bldg.) G019 
Large Lecture Theatre

EC247 Introduction to Financial Economics – 
ENG-G018 

(Engineering Bldg.)

AY208 Business Finance I (Group B) 
– ENG018 Engineering Building

MG325 Employment Relations - AC001 
O'Flaherty Theatre

17:00 - 18:00
LW290 Business Law II - 

ENG G018 Lecture Theatre 01    Dr Joe 
Higgins Theatre

AY208 Business Finance I Tutorial – 
IT250 Theatre (250), First Floor (Group A)

Notes



MS2101 Managing 
Digital Transformation     
Group A 2BC1 (surnames 
A-N)   
Group B 2BC1 (surnames 
O-Z).      *Each group will 
have one on-campus 
hour per week plus an 
additional online session

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business Environment: 
Group A includes all students with surnames from A-K. 3rd 
& 4th B.Corp Law    
Group B includes all students with surnames from L to Z.                                                                                                                                                                                  
Occasional (1OA1) and Erasmus (1EM1) students can take 
either group

AY208 Business Finance I:       
Group A includes all students with surnames from A-H in the regular B.Comm (2BC1).   
Group B includes all students with surnames from I to Z in 2BC1
Each group has 1 on-campus lecture each week with one online lecture. Each group has one on-campus tutorial each week* beginning week 3

Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address
MG2101 Majella Giblin majella.giblin@nuigalway.ie
MS2101 Noel Carroll Noel.carroll@nuigalway.ie
AY209 Mary Barrett/ Orla Lenihan mary.barrett@nuigalway.ie; orla.lenihan@nuigalway.ie
MK2102 Christine Domegan christine.domegan@nuigalway.ie
EC247 Aidan Kane aidan.kane@nuigalway.ie
EC2101 Martin Scheffel / Jason Harold martin.scheffel@nuigalway.ie; 

jason.harold@nuigalway.ie 

CI200 Dongxia Zhang dongxia.zhang@nuigalway.ie
LW290 David Martin dmartin@nuigalway.ie

AY208
Cathal O Curraoin / Orla Lenihan / 
Natasha Caulfield

cathal.ocurraoin@nuigalway.ie, 
orla.lenighan@nuigalway.ie, 
natashalouise.caufield@nuigalway.ie

EC259 Edel Doherty edel.doherty@nuigalway.ie
MG325 Deirdre Curran deirdre.curran@nuigalway.ie
MS2100 Andrea Mannion a.mannionpro@gmail.com


